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Name 

Anjali Sharma 
Arshdeep Kaur 

Anchal Rawat 
Aastha Sharma 

Anjpita Devi 

Anjali 
Anjall 
Anmol Kaur 

Anshu 

Anshika Gupta 
Bindia 

Chavi 

Damak 

Diya 
Diksha Sharma 

Dharvi 

Gagandeep kaur 
Gargi kalra 

Gurbax kaur 

Gurpreet Kaur 

Inderjeet Kaur 
Ishita Jain 

Ishika 
Jaismeen virdi 

Jaismin Kaur 

Jaspreet Kaur 

Jasdeep Kaur 

Khushleen Kaur 

Komal 

Komalpreet Kaur 
Kashish 

Manpreet Kaur 
Manpreet Kaur 

Manpreet Kaur 

Madhvi 

Neha kumari 

Navjot kaur 
Navika 

Naunidh kaur 

Parneet kaur. 

Ravinder kaur 

Rashmi kumari 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA 

LIST OFENROtED STUDENTS BEAUTY THERAPIST 

Father's Name 

Satish kumar 

Ajmer singh 
Gopal Rawat 
Satish kumar 

Rajpal 
pargan singh 
Amarjeet 
Gurdeep singh 
Ashok kumar 

Kapil Gupta 
Davinder 

Bhanwartal 

Manoj Kumar 

Amar singh 
Amar singh 
Ram kumar 

Ajit singh 
Manmohan kalra 

Charanjit Singh 
Baljit singh 
Daljeet Singh 
Deepak Jain 
Raj kumar 

Joginder Ram virdi 

Manjit singh 
Ranjit singh 

Des Raj 
Kawaljeet singh 
Dinesh chander 

Parminder singh 
Gurmail singh 
Harpal singh 

Daler singh 
Harjeet singh 
Dinesh kumar 
Anil kumar 

Jagtar singh 

Dinesh Nayyar 
Taranjit singh 
Harjit singh 
Ram singh 
Dev Sagar Prasad 

Mother Name 
Kamlesh Rani 
Manmeet Kaur 

Anita Devi 

Kamlesh Rani 

Mamta Devi 

Sunita Devi 

Meena 

mandeep akur 
lalita Devi 

Kanchan Gupta 

Deepika 
anju bala 

Sonika 

Anita 

Pooja Sharma 
Sarita 

Sukhwinder kaur 

varsha Kalra 

Sukhwinder kaur 

Kamaljit Kaut 
Harmeet Kaur 

Meenashi Jain 

Yogima 
Reeta 

Karamjit Kaur 

rajinder kaur 

Kuldeep kaur 
sarabjeet kaur 

Pushpa devi 
Harpreet kaur 

manjit kaur 

Dimple rani 
Balwinder Kaur 

Sukhwinder kaur 

anuj Bala 

vandhana Devi 

Jaswant Kaur 

payal 
sonaljit kaur 
Kuldeep kaur 
Sarabjit kaur 
Geeta Devi 

Phone no. 

7508935494 

7009703445 

9878385964 

9517832494 

8427406557 

8283960500 

9914491545 

6239799708 

9815261961 

7888760185 

9872914815 

9501404378 

8837585665 

9779440078 

8847473730 

7814501702 

7973419602 

6283158400 2210978322700 

9872927660 

7009827911 462875337674 

7529852240 

7009408194 

9988943113 

9417427708 

8146343689 

7717325442 

7986851343 

7719586816 

Aadhar Number 

9646192060 

556108278274 

9056658447 

285517381713 

7889071782 

427004210343 

445051633386 

9915869013 

7696836396 361663949542 

269785924531 

7710675902 334141907692 

9876620901 

406137924906 

9815402425 282266425569 
259718999586 

9877329783 

680769806673 

8699403700 

7696389843 396164672780 

8284842817 

685829303770 

749881652767 

826235044570 
898078583744 

997860604436 
354004220091 

958122623756 
871693732993 

982023240021 

441640799889 

204764812365 

455213139952 

365484776587 

497842567340 

667395915288 

807050935486 

844229022418 

975207952463 
503933600916 

801482548460 

340288031956 

9653094914 892389345624 

641742154908 

7710139133 408959822882 

840319241095 

985630926094 

293917887632 

813206931897 



JLL 

PRIVAIE 
LIMITED-BAL 

VIKAS 
TRUST 
(NSDC 

COURSE 

cOURSE NAME 

| SR.NO 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Rubina Verma 
Sonia Rani 

Savita Devi 

Shikha kumari 
Simran kaur 

Savita Rarni 

Taniya 
Tamanpreet kaur 

TEACHER INCHARGE 

Ashok kumar 

Triloki Nath 
Ram Jiwan 

Anil kumar 
Hardeep Singh 
Bihari Lal 

Pardeep 
Yadwinder Singh 

Malvinder kaur 

Shashi bala 
Shiv Kumari 
aarti Devi 

rajvir Kaur 
Pawan Kumari 

Poonam 

amarjot Kaur 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

8360210880 

9478856399 

7837991569 

6283341269 

9872153494 

339362312435 

7814462601 

8360114300 

648119726686 

336498539925 

8146204050 996143341870 

980694520346 

409019790567 

514653970653 

902114482430 

Príncipai RINCIPAL 

Govt. College for Girls 
Ludhiana. 
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18 
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21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 
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Candidate ID 
CAN _29487952 

CAN 34171202 

CAN 34107853 

CAN 29581806 

CAN 34161759 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, LUDHIANA 

LIST OF APPERRAD STUDENTS BEAUTY THERAPIST 

CAN 34244441 

CAN 34194821 
CAN 34213366 

CAN_34213992 
CAN 31787806 

CAN 34246165 

CAN 34212289 

CAN 34168741 
CAN 34212514 

CAN 34245955 

CAN. 34168744 
CAN 34099348 
CAN 34168663 

CAN 34216549 
CAN 34150116 
CAN 34166223 

CAN 34194535 

CAN_34249987 
CAN 34247257 

CAN 34330798 

CAN 34423897 

CAN 34241503 

CAN 29496331 
CAN 34107857 

CAN 29555946 
CAN 34160835 

CAN 34215060 

CAN 341942 10 

CAN 29676993 
CAN 34194362 

CAN 34155926 

CAN 29571806 

CAN 29553492 
CAN 34194260 

CAN 29504979 

Name of the Candidate 
Anjali Sharma 
Arshdeep Kaur 
Anchal Rawat 

Aastha Sharma 

Anjpita Devi 
Anjali 
Anjall 

Anmol Kaur 
Anshu 

Anshika Gupta 
Bindia 

Chavi 

Damak 

Diya 
Diksha Sharma 

Dharvi 

Gagandeep kaur 
Gargi kalra 

Gurbax kaur 

Gurpreet Kaur 

Inderjeet Kaur 
Ishita Jain 

Ishika 

Jaismeen virdi 

Jaismin Kaur 

Jaspreet Kaur 
Jasdeep Kaur 

Khushleen Kaur 

Komal 

Komalpreet Kaur 
Kashish 

Manpreet Kaur 

Manpreet Kaur 

Manpreet Kaur 
Madhvi 

Neha kumari 

Navjot kaur 
Navika 

Naunidh kaur 

Parneet kaur. 

Result 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 



41 

42 
43 

44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

CAN 34219647 
CAN 34530453 

CAN 34211809 
CAN 34213025 

CAN 34171181 
CAN 34153178 

CAN 34182959 

TEACHER INCHARGE 

CAN 34166045 
CAN 34207641 

Rashmi kumari 
Rubina Verma 

Sonia Rani 
Savita Devi 

Shikha kumari 
Simran kaur 
Savita Rani 

Taniya 
Tamanpreet kaur 

HEAD OFHÀDEPARTMENT 

Pass 

Pass 
Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Päss 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

PRINCIPAL Prhncipal 
Govt. College for Girls 
Ludhiana. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

